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Price
57.24 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.61% (-0.35)

US0320951017
APH

Tradegate

EUR
Technology
Stock

69,287 EUR
S&P 500

57.26 EUR (350)
57.38 EUR (350)
58.00 EUR
58.10 EUR
57.13 EUR
57.59 EUR
57.90743 EUR
1,213

70,241.71
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0320951017&ID_NOTATION=132144406
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0320951017&ID_NOTATION=132144406
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b7831d2f149bff4d272b00636d28616040fcec067427d4de72f40dfc5d99fc5&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=617ba485279a1c000&time=1726766878&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09e6dbd02649ee1863fdba2e73740df4ba6dc9eab62db6579bea13d97e863b7e&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7eaa0fc9555d2ddec&time=1726766878&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6a63c2207040881b800c4eb9a23967e15758f1f739b08ce5885c1e1e47b3a4a&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=659773433853d0cbc&time=1726766878&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b388488e6f67e5dec276d35431150af4fff01ba4e6b1bf60b75148f4f875035&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6a073d3f2434e0a6a&time=1726766878&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d60c359f6e2230e68f3b1175f5de1dc153d9e4491034c0003009bbd8920dbb65&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=90ad0c9247d301982&time=1726766878&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
57.24 EUR

Difference
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

ISIN US0320951017
Symbol APH
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 69,287 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 57.26 EUR (350)
Ask (Ask size) 57.38 EUR (350)
Open 58.00 EUR
High 58.10 EUR
Low 57.13 EUR
Close (prev. day) 57.59 EUR
VWAP 57.90743 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,213
Trading volume 70,241.71
Number of trades 16
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 3y
Perf (%) +14.72% +43.22% +77.20%
Perf (abs.) +7.39 +17.38  +25.09
Beta - -
Volatility  31.51 24.89 24.02

ERSTE

Group

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2023/11/ 17:35 82.42 EUR
24

Vienna Stock 2024/09/ 17:32 57.32 EUR

Exchange 18

Tradegate 2024/09/ 18:33 57.24 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 12:03 58.05 EUR
18

NYSE 2024/09/ 19:12 63.75 USD

57.10 EUR (2,788
58.11 EUR (4,025
60.15 EUR (5,337
51.45 EUR (3,441

43.00 EUR (2024/01/05
66.74 EUR (2024/06/20
36.49 EUR (2023/10/25

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.02

0.00

0.07

0.06

551817

)
)
)
)
66.74 EUR (2024/06/20)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

16

16,459
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=132144406
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882358
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882358
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=122134806
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253626

AMPHENOL CORPORATION SER. 'A'

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

08:03

15:47

17:25

11:10

16:30

19:05

57.55 EUR

64.25 USD

57.32 EUR

57.78 EUR

57.38 EUR

57.37 EUR

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3082066
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805374
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805374
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422440
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1550225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362825227

AMPHENOL CORPORATION SER. 'A'

Company profile

Company Logo

Amphenol

Contact Details
AMPHENOL CORP.

358 Hall Avenue - 06492-3574 Wallingford
Telefon: +1-203-265-8900

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Martin Loeffler
Prahlad Singh
Anne Wolff
David Falck
Edward Jepsen
Nancy Ann
Altobello

Rita Lane
Robert

Livingston
Richard Adam

Norwitt

Craig A. Lampo
David M.
Silverman
Lance D'Amico
Luc Walter
Peter J. Straub

William Doherty

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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